Laleham Archery Club
UK Record Status 54th Albion

9th October 2016
Results

Albion

Tournament Organiser:
Judges :

Lady Paramount:
Weather:

Barebow

Gents
Name
Roy Stanley
Phil Shore
Jeff Shore
Roy Hughes
Phil Cole
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Ladies
Name
1 Barbara Wanzenried
Ashley Pollard
Sarah Gibbs

Compound

Gents
Name
Mike Parvess
Tony Thompson
Ken Williams
Clive Jeffery
Mikit Sanghrajka
Stephen Harrison
Bryan Sweetman
Alan Bridges
Nick Walker
Clive Singer
Richard Jennings
James Quick
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Ladies
Name
1 Brenda Godfrey

Staines & Laleham Sports Association

Worple Road, Staines
Middlesex, TW18 1HR

Frances Cooper, 46 Denham Road, Egham, Surrey, TW20 9DF
Jeanetta Bridle, Andrew Trimble, Debbie Horn, Meera Shah

Maxine Ravenscroft
Sunny, cool, slight wind

Club

Spelthorne Archers

Laleham

Laleham

Greenwood Osterley Archers
Royal Richmond

Club

Royal Richmond

Greenwood Osterley Archers
Royal Richmond

Club

Spelthorne Archers
Spelthorne Archers
Spelthorne Archers
Allington Castle Archers
Bowmen of Harrow
Rivernook Bowmen
Spelthorne Archers
Spelthorne Archers
Atkins Archers
Spelthorne Archers
Spelthorne Archers
Laleham

Club
Whiteleaf

Score
689
518
468
338

99

Score
504
397
242

Score
952
938
936
920
904
904
894
882
878
824
812
733

Score
884

Hits
107
90
90
66
23

Hits
94
81
56

Hits
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
107

Hits
108

Golds
29
16
12

=

Golds
19

Golds
98
91
91
85
82
77
73
71
63
52
48
37

Golds
69

Retired
Retired
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Tipaporn Walker

Longbow
Gents

Name
Sean McArdle

Andrew Murray-Playfair

Barney King
Paul Blissett
Dominic Reynolds
John Wicks

Ladies

Name

Sabina Browne
Ann Fleisig
June Mansfield
Julia Madelin

Recurve
Gents

Name

Huw Jones
Dominic Colls
David Cross
Sailesh Shah
John Peppiatt
Adrian Charman
David Ellis
Gavin MacMillian
Tim Fleisig

Dan Mcilwraith
Kerry Dyson
John Lardner
Derek Trigg
Martin Richell
Paul Hardy

Ladies

Name

Celia Stocker
Eleanor Cole
Donna Mills
Joyce Denny
Barbara Littlechild
Susan Parker

Atkins Archers

Club

Woking

Royal Richmond
Kingsfield Archers
Maidenhead Archers
Allington Castle Archers
Kent Police

Club

Royal Richmond

Atkins Archers

Allington Castle Archers
Rivernook Bowmen

Club

Bowmen of Warfield
University of London
Bowmen of Warfield
Greenwood Osterley Archers
High Weald

Chiltern

Rivernook Bowmen
Windsor Forest Bowmen
Atkins Archers

St Helens Archers
Windsor Forest Bowmen
Westcott Archers
Lintman

Buscot Park Archers
Atkins Archers

Club

Windsor Forest Bowmen
Royal Richmond

Rivernook Bowmen
Spelthorne Archers

Royal Richmond

Greenwood Osterley Archers

869

Score
451
395
331
109
103

51

Score
363
319
215
213

Score
874
808
798
776
767
763
742
742
720
714
706
634
615
530
411

Score

816
754
754
649
644
573

107

Hits
87
87
73
27
27
23

Hits
81
73
55
49

Hits
108
106
106
108
107
107
106
106
106
108
104
102
101

98

91

Hits

108
108
108
103
104

99

70

Golds
10
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Golds
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Golds
69
55
46
39
46
43
34
31
34
26
29
24
25
19
10

Golds

50
33
32
30
27
14



Laleham Archery Club
UK Record Status 54th Albion

9th October 2016
Medals

Albion

Tournament Organiser:
Judges :

Lady Paramount:
Weather:

Next years Albion will be held on Sunday 8th October 2017

Barebow
Gents

1 Roy Stanley

Phil Shore
Jeff Shore

Ladies

1 Barbara Wanzenried

Compound
Gents

1 Mike Parvess

Tony Thompson
Ken Williams

Ladies

1 Brenda Godfrey

Longbow
Gents

1 Sean McArdle
Andrew Murray-Playfair
Barney King

Ladies

1 Sabina Browne

Staines & Laleham Sports Association

Worple Road, Staines
Middlesex, TW18 1HR

Frances Cooper, 46 Denham Road, Egham, Surrey, TW20 9DF
Jeanetta Bridle, Andrew Trimble, Debbie Horn, Meera Shah

Maxine Ravenscroft
Sunny, cool, slight wind

Spelthorne Archers
Laleham
Laleham

Royal Richmond

Spelthorne Archers
Spelthorne Archers
Spelthorne Archers

Whiteleaf

Woking
Royal Richmond
Kingsfield Archers

Royal Richmond

Score
689
518
468

Score
504

Score
952
938
936

Score
884

Score
451
395
331

Score
363

Hits
107
90
90

Hits
94

Hits
108
108
108

Hits
108

Hits
87
87
73

Hits
81

Golds
29
16
12

Golds
19

Golds
98
91
91

Golds
69

Golds
10

Golds



Recurve
Gents

1 Huw Jones
2 Dominic Colls
David Cross

w

Ladies

Celia Stocker
Eleanor Cole
Donna Mills

Colour Prizes

Best Gold
Red

Blue

Black

Worst White

Bowmen of Warfield
University of London
Bowmen of Warfield

Windsor Forest Bowmen
Royal Richmond
Rivernook Bowmen

Alan Bridges
Huw Jones
Celia Stocker
Adrian Charman
Paul Hardy

Score
874
808
798

Score
816
754
754

Hits
108
106
106

Hits
108
108
108

Golds
69
55
46

Golds
50
33
32



